caseno

PC-10946
PC-10946
PC-10946
PC-10946
PC-10946
PC-10946
PC-10946
PC-10946
PC-10946
PC-10946
PC-10946
PC-10946
PC-10946
PC-10946
PC-10946
PC-10946

namel
STACI MINCHEN

OKLAHOMA CITY PUBLIC SCHOOLS, SCOTT RANDALL
1101 EAST RENO LLC ATTN DON A KARCHMER

1400 EAST RENO LLC

1501 EAST RENO LLC

AICCM LAND DEVELOPMENT LLC

C&L RENO INVESTMENTS LLC

CT MANAGEMENT INC

MCNK INC

NIX LEGACY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
NIX LEGACY LP

NORTHCUTT JACOBS PROPERTIES INC
OG&E

OKLAHOMA COUNTY

PUMPCO LLC

STANDARD REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC

mailingaddress1
PO BOX 302

PO BOX 36609
PO BOX 436

PO BOX 302

PO BOX 302

2020 LONNIE ABBOT BLVD
12501 N LUTHER RD

100 S LOTTIE AVE
1340 E RENO AVE
129 E SHORE DR
129 E SHORE DR
PO BOX 1669

PO BOX 321

city

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
ADA

LUTHER
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
ARCADIA
ARCADIA

PONCA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

320 ROBERT S KERR AVE STE 3( OKLAHOMA CITY

PO BOX 892230
PO BOX 302

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

state
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

zipcode
73101
73136
73101
73101
73101-0302
74820
73054
73117
73117
73007-7105
73007-7105
74602-1669
73101
73102
73189-2230
73101



